
   
 

 CENSUS DATES AND FEES 

 

Qualification 52859WA Graduate Certificate in Renewable Energy Technologies 

Intake: GRE13 Start Date: 5 March 2024 

Total Tuition Fee: AUD $5,523* VSL Loan Cap: AUD $16,788 VSL Gap Fee: AUD $0 

* Or equivalent in other currencies. Fees for other currencies can be viewed here. 
 

Fee 
Period 

Code Unit / Module Title Unit / Module Start Date Fee Period Census Date 
Unit / Module 

Fee* 
20% Loan 

Fee 

1 GREFGD801 
Fundamentals and General Distribution/ Interconnection 
Components 

Wednesday, March 20, 2024 Tuesday, March 26, 2024 $920.50 $184.10 

2 GRESBS802 Solar-Based Systems Wednesday, April 17, 2024 Friday, April 26, 2024 $1,380.75 $276.15 

3 GREWPS803 Wind Power Generation Wednesday, May 29, 2024 Friday, June 7, 2024 $1,380.75 $276.15 

4 GREHPG804 Hydro Power Generation Systems Wednesday, July 10, 2024 Monday, July 15, 2024 $690.38 $138.08 

5 GREORE805 Other Renewable Energy Technologies Wednesday, July 31, 2024 Tuesday, August 6, 2024 $690.38 $138.08 

6 GREEST806 Energy Storage Technologies Wednesday, August 21, 2024 Monday, August 26, 2024 $460.25 $92.05 

     $5,523.00 $1,104.60 
 

https://www.eit.edu.au/how-to-apply/fees/

